TABLE OF CONTENTS
HTR Tie-Rod Cylinder     2500 PSI ..............  3
HTH Tie-Rod Cylinder     3000 PSI ..............  7
HCL  Welded Cylinder      3000 PSI .............. 11
HBU  Welded Cylinder      3000 PSI .............. 14
HTG  Welded Cylinder      3000 PSI .............. 17
ORDER INFORMATION ............................ 21
HSP  Snow Plow Cylinder 2500 PSI .............. 22

R
22Certified Quality Products www.eagle-hydraulic.com
ORDER INFORMATION
(if different then our Standard)
All pictures may differ from the final produscts. Product specifications are subject to changes without notice.
HTH 20 04 - 1250 - ASAE - ORB R… - P - 00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
HTR- pages 3-6 omit- Factory Specified
HTH- pages 7-10
HCL- pages 11-13
HBU- pages 14-16 omit- Standard Paint Black
HTG- pages 17-20 *- Customer's color code
CPG  (presents grey primer);
15- 1.5" CPR  (presents red primer);
20- 2.0" CWT  (presents White color )
25- 2.5"
35- 3.5"
40- 4.0"
50- 5.0" omit- Standard position
R- 90º
04- 4"
06- 6"
08- 8"
10- 10"
12- 12"
…48- 48"
1000- 1.000"
1125- 1.125"
1250- 1.250"
1500- 1.500"
…
 1. MODEL
 2. BORE
 3. STROKE
 4. ROD
…
SP
E
C
IA
L
 F
E
A
T
U
R
E
S
Ports type NPT
SAE O-Ring
 8. PAINT
ASAE- Extended with 2"
 10. DESIGN SERIES
omit- Not avalable
 7. POSITION OF PORTS
6. PORT TYPE
 5.  EXTENDED ROD
omit-
ORB-